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ORDER POLICIES
SHIPPING LOCATIONS: CCI has a stock products warehouse in Maple 
Grove, MN. All freight charges are billed F.O.B. origin.

PRODUCT SERVICE CODES:  
E: Express products are stocked, packaged, and ready to ship | 1-2 day lead 
time

S: Standard products normally stocked at CCI | 1-3 week lead time

M: Custom products that are made to order with no tooling. Contact CCI 
customer service for lead time. 

Contact your CCI CSR to find out which product service code applies.

PRICING: CCI maintains a stock products and express products price list 
that is subject to change without notice.

STOCK OUT: CCI Express products are normally in stock; however, CCI is 
not responsible for delays due to temporary stock-outs. CCI will make every 
attempt to produce and deliver as quickly as possible in these instances. CCI 
is not responsible for charges incurred for expedited freight. 

STOCK RETURNS: CCI will accept returns of express products within 30 
days of order and to a maximum dollar volume of $5,000. Returns must be 
approved by CCI Customer Service and assigned an RMA# to be accepted at 
CCI. A 15% restocking charge applies for all items returning, the customer 
pays the return freight charges. If returns are made as the result of an error by 
CCI, CCI will pay the return freight and replace the parts required. Products 
marked ‘S’ or ‘M’ are not returnable.
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PRODUCT CATEGORY PAGEIN THIS 
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In this catalog you will find the industry leading Express and Standard Product part numbers. If for any reason you do not find 
what you are looking for here or on conductivecontainers.com, please give us a call and describe your unique application!

EXPRESS PRODUCTS - These ESD solutions are ready to buy off the shelf at a great 
price for quick shipment within 48 hours for most items.

STANDARD PRODUCTS - CCI has hundreds more designs that are proven ESD solu-
tions which you can buy with no tooling at any quantity you need.

CUSTOM PRODUCTS - Over 80% of what we do represents custom solutions made to fit 
your exact application. Talk to our service representatives and engineers to work out the best 
package for your situation.

THERE ARE THREE GREAT WAYS TO WORK WITH CONDUCTIVE CONTAINERS, INC. (CCI)
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CORSTAT®  
CORREC-PAK MAILER
ESD safe storage and shipping
•	 Made with durable materials
•	 Can be customized to fit specific needs
•	 Pink and black foam options available
•	 Cost savings and labor savings vs. bags

FOAM OPTIONS

STANDARD CCI PREMIUM PINK STATIC  
DISSIPATIVE FOAM

OPTIONAL PERMANENT STATIC DISSIPATIVE 
OR CONDUCTIVE FOAM

FOAM CODES
A = .75” finger, .25” base
B = 1.125” finger, .375” base

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

X 3631 4 x 4 x 2"

3641 5-3/4 x 6-1/4 x 2-1/2"

X 3080-1 7 x 5 x 1-1/2"

X 3090-2 7 x 5 x 2-1/2"

3651 7 x 7 x 5"

3661 8 x 8 x 1-1/2"

X 3180-3 9 x 7-1/2 x 1-1/2"

X 3190-4 9 x 7-1/2 x 2-1/2"

3671 9-1/8 x 14-3/4 x 1-1/2"

3681 9 x 14 x 2-1/2"

X 3691 10 x 10 x 4-1/4"

3220-5 10-1/2 x 8-1/2 x 1-1/2"

X 3230-6 10-1/2 x 8-1/2 x 1-1/2”

X 3701 11 x 7-3/4 x 2-7/8"

X 3711 12 x 12 x 3"

3310-7 12-1/2 x 10-1/2 x 1-1/2"

X 3320-8 12-1/2 x 10-1/2 x 2-1/2"

3721 13-1/2 x 13-1/2 x 2"

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

X 3420-13 14-7/8 x 6-5/8 x 2"

3490-9 15-1/2 x 12-1/2 x 1-1/2"

X 3500-10 15-1/2 x 12-1/2 x 2-1/2"

X 3525-14 16 x 12-1/4 x 3-1/2"

3763 16-1/2 x 10-1/2 x 6-1/2"

3762 17-1/4 x 10-1/2 x 5-3/4"

3731 18 x 12 x 3-1/2"

3568-15 18-7/8 x 17-5/8 x 1-3/4"

3765 19-1/4 x 16-3/4 x 5-5/8"

3741 20 x 19 x 2"

3767 20-1/4 x 17-3/4 x 5-5/8"

3768 20-1/4 x 17-1/2 x 4"

3600-11 20-1/2 x 15-1/2 x 1-1/2"

X 3610-12 20-1/2 x 15-1/2 x 2-1/2"

3766 21-1/4 x 12-1/2 x 4-1/2"

3751 23 x 16-1/2 x 5"

3761 24 x 21 x 5-1/2"

3764 26-3/4 x 6-1/4 x 6"

Add -C to P/N for Corstat® mailer only, no foam. Call CCI for custom foam or plastic interior.

ESD-SAFE 
PCB  
MAILERS
HIGH PERFORMANCE, 
STATIC SHIELDING 
FOR SHIPPING

B = BASE

F = FINGER

3M ailers    

S C A N  T O  S H O P  M A I L E R S  O N L I N E
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PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

CFP 3631M 4 x 4 x 2"

CFP 3641M 5-3/4 x 6-1/4 x 2-1/2"

CFP 3080M 7 x 5 x 1-1/2"

CFP 3090M 7 x 5 x 2-1/2"

CFP 3651M 7 x 7 x 5"

CFP 3661M 8 x 8 x 1-1/2"

CFP 3900M 8-1/2 x 6-1/8 x 1-3/4”

CFP 3180M 9 x 7-1/2 x 1-1/2"

CFP 3190M 9 x 7-1/2 x 2-1/2"

CFP 3901M 9 x 7-1/2 x 4”

CFP 3681M 9 x 14 x 2-1/2"

CFP 3671M 9-1/8 x 14-3/4 x 1-1/2"

CFP 3691M 10 x 10 x 4-1/4"

CFP 3220M 10-1/2 x 8-1/2 x 1-1/2"

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

CFP 3230M 10-1/2 x 8-1/2 x 2-1/2"

CFP 3902M 10-1/2 x 10-1/2 x 2”

CFP 3701M 11 x 7-3/4 x 2-7/8"

CFP 3711M 12 x 12 x 3"

CFP 3310M 12-1/2 x 10-1/2 x 1-1/2"

CFP 3320M 12-1/2 x 10-1/2 x 2-1/2"

CFP 3721M 13-1/2 x 13-1/2 x 2"

CFP 3420M 14-7/8 x 6-5/8 x 2"

CFP 3490M 15-1/2 x 12-1/2 x 1-1/2"

CFP 3500M 15-1/2 x 12-1/2 x 2-1/2"

CFP 3905M 16 x 7 x 2”

CFP 3525M 16 x 12-1/4 x 3-1/2"

CFP 3763M 16-1/2 x 10-1/2 x 6-1/2"

CFP 3762M 17-1/4 x 10-1/2 x 5-3/4"

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

CFP 3731M 18 x 12 x 3-1/2"

CFP 3568M 18-7/8 x 17-5/8 x 1-3/4"

CFP 3906M 19 x 15 x 3”

CFP 3765M 19-1/4 x 16-3/4 x 5-5/8"

CFP 3741M 20 x 19 x 2"

CFP 3768M 20-1/4 x 17-1/2 x 4"

CFP 3768M 20-1/4 x 17-1/2 x 4"

CFP 3767M 20-1/4 x 17-3/4 x 5-5/8"

CFP 3600M 20-1/2 x 15-1/2 x 1-1/2"

CFP 3610M 20-1/2 x 15-1/2 x 2-1/2"

CFP 3766M 21-1/4 x 12-1/2 x 4-1/2"

CFP 3751M 23 x 16-1/2 x 5"

CFP 3761M 24 x 21 x 5-1/2"

CFP 3764M 26-3/4 x 6-1/4 x 6"

CFP mailers above are all KDF mailers only. Consult CCI for foam or plastic inserts

•	 Permanent conductive properties
•	 Made from durable 3MM CFP
•	 Excellent for returnable/reusable applications
•	 Buy mailer only or have CCI design the correct foam, bubble or plastic insert

CUSTOM INTERIOR OPTIONS

CFP MAILERS FOR PLASTIC TRAY TRANSPORT
Customize with a hopper front and exact sizing

KLEANSTAT™ BUBBLE MAILERS
Superior FOD and ESD protection

CONDUCTIVE FLUTED PLASTIC MAILERS
More than 50 sizes made to order with  
custom foam inserts for long term use

CONDUCTIVE FLUTED  
PLASTIC MAILERS
ESD safe storage and shipping 
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PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

CFP3080 KSF 7 x 5 x 1-1/2”

CFP3090 KSF 7 x 5 x 2-1/2”

CFP3662 KSF 6.75 x 6.75 x 2”

CFP3661 KSF 8 x 8 x 1-1/2”

CFP3101 KSF 10 x 10 x 2”

CFP3138 KSF 13 x 8 x 2”

CFP3420 KSF 14-7/8 x 6-5/8 x 2”

CFP1510 KSF 15 x 10 x 2”

CFP2010 KSF 20 x 10 x 2”

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.) DESCRIPTION

X CSP 50 14-7/8 x 11-15/16 x 1-5/8" 50 Cells 5-3/8 x 1/2 x 1-1/4” or  
100 cells 2-5/8 x 1/2 x 1-1/4”

X CSP 100 12 x 12 x 2" 100 Cells 1 x 1 x 1-1/2”

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

X 50014 8-15/16 x 6-5/8 x 1-1/4"

X 50015 11-7/8 x 8-3/16 x 1-1/4"

X 50016 12-3/4 x 10-1/2 x 1-3/4"

X 50019 5-1/16 x 2-3/4 x 1"

50021 18-7/8 x 17-11/16 x 1-5/16"

50023 17-1/2 x 13-1/2 x 1-15/16"

KLEANSTAT™ FLEX BUBBLE MAILERS 
Permanent static dissipative bubble cushioning mailers

CORSTAT® BULK SIMMS SHIPPERS 
Minimize space and cost with smaller components

CONDUCTIVE BLOW MOLDED 
PLASTIC SHIPPERS 
Ideal for high-value components•	 Low-cost, recyclable material

•	 ESD safe static shielding
•	 Foam minimizes damage during shipping
•	 Removable Corstat® 200 E partitions

•	 Great cushioning and recovery
•	 Reduce FOD
•	 Excellent reusability
•	 Conductive plastic 3MM CFP outer mailer

•	 Double wall construction
•	 ESD and physical protection

KLEANSTAT™ BUBBLE MAILER SIZES
3MM CFP mailer with KSF TPU large bubble 
Top and bottom pads - .75” bubble height

FOAM INSERTS

THERMOFORMED 
 INSERTS

KLEANSTAT™  
BUBBLE INSERTS

INSERT OPTIONS

S C A N  T O  S H O P  M A I L E R S  O N L I N E
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PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

X IC5000 2-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1”

X IC5010 3-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1”

X IC5020 4-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1”

X IC5025 2-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 15/16”

X IC5030 3-7/16 x 2-1/8 x 15/16”

X IC5040 3-3/4 x 3-3/4 x 1”

X IC5041 4-5/8 x 3-3/4 x 1”

X IC5045 5-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 15/16”

X IC5050 7 x 3-1/2 x 1”

X IC5055 5-3/4 x 5-3/4 x 15/16”

IC5060 14-3/4 x 5-3/4 x 15/16”

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

IC5000-SS 2-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 1”

IC5020-SS 4-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1”

IC5030-SS 3-7/16 x 2-1/8 x 15/16”

IC5040-SS 3-3/4 x 3-3/4 x 1”

IC5050-SS 7 x 3-1/2 x 1”

CORSTAT® IC SHIPPERS Choose the right IC Shipper for your application

       TRADITIONAL IC SHIPPER

•	 Conductive pin-insertion grade bottom foam
•	 Pink anti-static top foam
•	 Ideal for through hole technology
•	 One-way shipping/short-term use

       SUPER-SOFT IC SHIPPER

•	 Permanently dissipative foam, reusable
•	 Foam nests around small components
•	 Ideal for small fragile assemblies
•	 Returnable/long-term use
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PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

X 2020 2 x 2 x 1/4"

X 2525 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

X 2820 2-7/8 x 2 x 1/2"

X 2820-75 2-7/8 x 2 x 3/4"

X 2820-100 2-7/8 x 2 x 1"

X 2535 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

X 2535-75 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 3/4"

X 2535-1 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1"

X 3545 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

X 3545-625 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 5/8"

X 3545-75 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 3/4"

X 4545-50 4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 1/2"

X 4545-125 4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 1-1/4"

X 4545-200 4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 2"

X 7035 7 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

PP1010 1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 1/2" 

PP1030 3-3/4 x 1-3/16 x 5/8"

X PP2020 2 x 2 x 1/4"

X PP2525 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

X PP2535 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

X PP3545 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

X PP7035 7 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

INJECTION  
MOLDED BOXES 
Try our rugged hinged boxes –
engineered to protect valuable electronics

PILLOWSTAT 
Super soft ESD foam for “Surface 
Mount” Technology

•	 Strong hinges and latches
•	 Tongue and groove closure
•	 Thicker walls than competitors
•	 Ask about clear and white dissipative options

•	 Perfect for fragile, sensitive and expensive 
components

•	 ESD-safe foam forms around the parts
•	 Provides great physical protection

INJECTION 
MOLDED 
BOXES
BEST IN CLASS  
BOXES FOR SMALL 
COMPONENTS

A

A

B

B
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PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

X PPF 2525 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

X PPF 3515 3-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1/2"

X PPF 2535 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

X PPF 3545 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

X PPF 7035 7 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

CASF 2525 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

CASF 3515 3-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1/2"

CASF 2535 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

CASF 3545 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

CASF 7035 7 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

MB-2525-15-TPU 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

MB-2820-15-TPU 2-7/8 x 2 x 1/2"

MB- 2535-15-TPU 3-1/2 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

MB-3545-15-TPU 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

MB-4545-15-TPU 4-9/16 x 4-9/16 x 1/2"

MB-7035-15-TPU 7 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

CORSTAT® PILLOWSTAT FOLDERS 
Ideal for a wide variety of electronics assemblies

CORSTAT® ANTISTAT FOLDPAK
Ideal for ball grid arrays and surface mount

•	 “Form-fit” cushioning protection
•	 Permanently ESD-safe conductive foam
•	 No tooling required
•	 Corstat® static-shielding outer material

•	 Static dissipative foam cushioning
•	 Corstat® static shielding outer material
•	 No tooling required
•	 Great for shipping surface mount components

KLEANSTAT™ FLEX  
BUBBLE CASES

•	 Clean, permanent static dissipative cushioning
•	 Ideal for small, fragile components

KleanStat™ micro bubble cradles your static-sensitive  
component and offers FOD-free protection

7C O N D U C T I V E C O N TA I N E R S . C O M

S C A N  T O  S H O P  C O M P O N E N T  S H I P P E R S  O N L I N E
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TACKIPAK PROPERTIES 

•	 Dissipative tacki coating
•	 Non-adhesive
•	 IPA washable
•	 Fully ESD-safe
•	 Non-contaminating
•	 Cost saving vs. “gel-type” packaging

TACK LEVELS
A measure of how much force is required to remove an object 
from Tacki Pak surface

TACK LEVEL	                                                                                       RATING RANGE

Level I ............................................................................................................... 2.0-5.0 
Level II ............................................................................................................. 6.0-10.0
Level III .......................................................................................................... 10.0-15.0

TACKI PAK 
PRODUCTS

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

TP2020 2 x 2 x 1/4"

TP2525 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2"

TP2535 2-9/16 x 3-1/2 x 1/2"

TP3545 3-1/2 x 4-5/8 x 1/2"

TACKI PAK CASES  
Conductive injection molded plastic 
cases with tacki surface

TACKI PAK 
SPECIFICATIONS

ESD SAFE PROPERTIES
Surface resistance of Tacki Pak components	

TP hinged boxes and trays ................................................................... 103-106 ohms 
Tacki surface ........................................................................................ 104-1010 ohms

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

PTP2525-200 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2" Box w/.20 dia Ped.

PTP2525-375 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2" Box w/.375 dia Ped.

PTP2525-500 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2" Box w/.50 dia Ped.

PTP2525-750 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 x 1/2" Box w/.75 dia Ped.

PTP3545-750 4-5/8 x 3-1/2 x 1/2" Box w/.75 dia Ped.

PEDESTAL 
TACKI PAK 
Suspend and  
protect fragile leads

•	 Component held in place 
by permanently ESD-safe 
foam

•	 Cost saving vs. “gel-type” 
packaging

•	 No tooling required
•	 Provides ESD and physical 

protection

ESD SAFE TACKI 
SURFACE HOLDS YOUR 
COMPONENT FIRMLY IN 

PLACE THROUGHOUT 
HANDLING PROCESSES

ESD-SAFE 
RETENTION  
OF DELICATE 
COMPONENTS
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PART # DIMENSIONS

X C 7295P 12-7/8 x 5-3/8 x 1/8"

PART # DIMENSIONS

CFP 7295P 12-7/8 x 5-3/8 x 1/8"

Corstat® Jedec Pads

CORSTAT® & CFP 
JEDEC PADS
Static shielding for Jedec stacks

Conductive Fluted Plastic Jedec Pads

SM COMPAK SHIPPERS
Suspends leads during shipping and 
allows for removal without touching 
component 

•	 One package protects many sizes
•	 Eliminates lead damage
•	 Corstat® shipper provides static shielding
•	 1, 2, 4 and 10 packs available

•	 Shield Jedec stacks from static with  
Corstat® or CFP pads

•	 Reduce FOD
•	 Add physical protection

SM Compak

Corstat® Compak/Plastic Insert
PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

SM5025 2-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 15/16"

SM5045 5-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 15/16"

SM5055 5-3/4 x 5-3/4 x 15/16"

SM5060 14-3/4 x 5-3/4 x 15/16"

PART # DESCRIPTION

SM5025P 1 Dissipative tray & cover

SM5045P 2 Dissipative tray & cover

SM5055P 4 Dissipative tray & cover

SM5060P 10 Dissipative tray & cover

PART # DESCRIPTION

IC5040PDI permanent static dissipative tray & cover

IC5040CI conductive plastic tray & cover

IC5040DI static dissipative tray & cover

IC5041PDI permanent static dissipative tray & cover

IC5041CI conductive plastic tray & cover

IC5041DI static dissipative tray & cover

3080PDI permanent static dissipative tray & cover

3080CI conductive plastic tray & cover

3080DI static dissipative tray & cover

Plastic Insert Only

ORDERING OPTIONS

Dissipative 
adhesive 

allows part to 
be picked up 

without touching 
operators’ hands

Handle and 
ship component 

safely in  
dissipative insert

Squeeze 
dissipative plastic 
insert to release  

component safely

1 2 3

CORSTAT®  
JEDEC PADS

CUSTOM THERMOFORMED COVERS
AVAILABLE FOR JEDEC TRAYS

CONDUCTIVE FLUTED  
PLASTIC JEDEC PADS

S C A N  T O  S H O P  C O M P O N E N T  H A N D L I N G  O N L I N E
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KITTING TRAYS
Durable workstation and storage solution

SAFEMAT
Permanent TPU work mat 

•	 Thermoformed in durable conductive styrene
•	 Organize your components for storage and handling
•	 Available in clean room dissipative grade plastic
•	 Die cut drop in covers sold separately - see chart for correct cover

•	 ESD Safe
•	 Low FOD
•	 Safer working environment 
•	 Clean with IPA without damaging  

static properties
•	 No restorative topical antistats required
•	 SafeMat lasts and can be  

antiseptically cleaned

SafeMat Construction

TPU DISSIPATIVE LAYER 	 106-108

SNAP KIT AVAILABLE
FOR PURCHASE

CONDUCTIVE BASE LAYER	 <  105

PART # DIMENSIONS

2436SM 24 x 36 x .060”

2448SM 24 x 48 x .060”

24X50RL 24” x 50’ x .060”

SNAP N/A - Snap kit for SafeMat

PART # DIMENSIONS (O.D.) CAVITIES CAVITY SIZE (ID) COVER #

1230-5 9-1/4 x 7-3/8 x 1-1/8" 5 6-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1” NA

1230-10 9-1/4 x 7-3/8 x 1-1/8" 10 3 x 1-1/2 x 1” NA

13025 9-1/4 x 7-1/4 x 1-3/4" 4 3-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 1” 13026

X 13030 10-1/2 x 8-3/4 x 1-1/2" 12 2-1/4 x 2 x 1-3/16” 13031

13035 13-1/4 x 13-1/4 x 1-3/16" 25 2-3/8 x 2-3/8 x 1” 13036

X 13040 14 x 10 x 1-3/4" 9 3-1/2 x 2-3/4 x 1-1/4” 13041

13045 18-3/8 x 16-3/8 20 4-1/8 x 2-13/16 x 1” 13046

X 13050 14 x 10 x 1-3/4" 12 3 x 3 x 1-1/4” 13051

13055 10-1/2 x 8-3/4 x 1-3/16" 20 2 x 1 x 7/8” 13031

X 13060 16-1/4 x 10-1/2 x 2" 9 
3

3-1/8 x 2-3/4 x 1-1/4”
3-7/8 x 2-3/4 x 1-1/4”

13061

13080 14-3/8 x 10-1/8 x 1-7/8 20 2-3/8 x 2 x 1-1/4” 13081

13090 8-1/4 x 6-1/4 x 1-5/8 12 1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 1” 13091

2015CT Cond. Cafeteria Tray 1 - NA

CLEAN WITH IPA WITH NO LOSS OF ESD  
PROPERTIES, NO TOPICAL ANTISTATS NEEDEDSAFEMAT

NEW
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DRAWER CABINET 
Storage and organization solution

•	 Multiple cabinet and drawer sizes
•	 Permanently ESD safe
•	 Helps organize your workstations
•	 Economical option for small components
•	 Rigid double wall construction

PART # DIMENSIONS (O.D.) CELLS PER 
DRAWER

DC1230 10-3/16 x 7-3/8 x 7-3/4 10

DC1231 10-3/16 x 7-3/8 x 7-3/4 5

DC1330 11-3/8 x 9 x 9-1/4" 12

DC1340 15-1/4 x 10-3/4 x 11-1/4 9

DC1350 15-1/4 x 10-3/4 x 11-1/4 12

ESD CART COVERS
Ensuring your cart contents stay  
static-safe

SHADOW TRAYS
Organized, workstation-friendly  
ESD solution

•	 Customizable to any size or requirement
•	 Custom printing available
•	 Protects product inside from ESD damage
•	 Straps hold cover up when pulling product 

from carts

•	 Completely customized to your specifications
•	 First article provided to ensure proper form and function
•	 Available with plastic top and/or bottom pad
•	 No minimum quantities
•	 An ESD-safe way to organize your workstation

KLEANSTAT™ FLEX 
DUST COVERS
Workstation-friendly storage solution

•	 Cover trays, carts and parts when not in 
use to eliminate FOD

•	 Permanent dissipative clear covers

Call CCI for pricing on your size.

WASTEBASKETS
Additional protection for your workstation

•	 Available in Corstat® and CFP
•	 Eliminates static charge
•	 Standard sizes
•	 No tooling necessary

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.)

CWB 14-1/4 x 12-3/4 x 13-5/8”

CFPWB 14 x 10 x 14”

S C A N  T O  S H O P  W O R K S TAT I O N  P R O D U C T S  O N L I N E
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PART # DIMENSIONS

X SL1836-CT 17-1/2 x 35-1/2 x .080”

X SL2436-CT 23-1/2 x 35-1/2 x .080”

X SL2347-CT 23-1/2 x 47-1/2 x .080”

X SL2359-CT 23-1/2 x 59-1/2 x .080”

SL1836-FP 17-1/2 x 35-1/2 x 3/16”

SL2335-FP 23-1/2 x 35-1/2 x 3/16”

SL2347-FP 23-1/2 x 47-1/2 x 3/16”

SL2359-FP 23-1/2 x 59-1/2 x 3/16”

SHELF LINERS
ESD safe shelf liners  
to fit a variety of sizes

•	 Economical and ESD safe
•	 Available in Corstat® and CFP
•	 Angled corners will fit standard shelves
•	 Two snaps will fit wrist straps and ground cords

PART # DIMENSIONS

AR-1050 4-1/4 x 3-5/8 x 2-5/8"

AR-1060 5-3/4 x 3-5/8 x 2-5/8"

X 0900 9 x 4 x 4-1/2"

X 0950 12 x 2 x 4-1/2"

X 1001 12 x 4 x 4-3/8"

X 1003 12 x 6 x 4-1/2"

X 1010 12 x 8 x 4-1/4"

X 1020 12 x 12 x 4-1/2"

1051 18 x 2 x 4-1/2"

X 1052 18 x 4 x 4-1/2"

X 1053 18 x 6 x 4-1/2"

X 1054 18 x 8 x 4-1/2"

X 1062 18 x 12 x 4-1/2"

1105 24-3/4 x 4-1/4 x 4-5/8"

CORSTAT® & CFP BINS 
In-plant protection for Dip Tubes, ICs, 
and other components

•	 Cleans up your storage areas
•	 Eliminates the need for bags
•	 Permanently ESD safe
•	 Cost savings & labor savings vs. bags
•	 Available in open or stackable formats
•	 All dimensions O.D.

PART # DIMENSIONS

1125 24-3/4 x 6 x 4"

X 1144 24-3/4 x 8-1/4 x 4-5/8"

1150 7 x 16 x 4"

1151 12-5/8 x 9-1/4 x 2-1/8"

1152 18-5/8 x 4-1/4 x 6-5/8"

X 1153 18/5/8 x 8-1/4 x 6-5/8"

1154 18-5/8 x 15-1/4 x 6-5/8"

1155 22-1/8 x 4-1/4 x 4-5/8"

1156 22-1/8 x 6-1/4 x 4-5/8"

1157 22-1/8 x 8-1/4 x 4-5/8"

1158 24-1/2 x 3-1/2 x 6-3/4"

X 1159 24 x 4 x 4-1/2"

1160 24-3/4 x 6-1/4 x 8-1/4"

1161 24 x 11-1/4 x 7-3/4"

PART # DIMENSIONS

1162 24-3/4 x 12-1/4 x 4-1/4"

1163 24-5/8 x 14-1/4 x 4-1/8"

1164 25-5/8 x 2-1/4 x 1-5/8"

1165 15-1/4 x 4-1/4 x 14-3/4"

1167 15 x 12 x 4-1/2"

1170 19 x 2-1/4 x 4-1/8"

X 1171 24-3/4 x 2-1/4 x 4-1/8"

X 1829 18 x 2 x 9" (OD)

X 1849 18 x 4 x 9"

1869 18 x 6 x 9

X 2429 24 x 2 x 9"

X 2449 24 x 4 x 9"

•	 Add “-CFP” for conductive fluted plastic bins
•	 Parts marked “Express” are Corstat® bins

BINS & 
STORAGE

CONDUCTIVE FLUTED PLASTIC

CORSTAT® BINS 
CONDUCTIVE CORRUGATED
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PART # DIMENSIONS (O.D.)

1829 18 x 2 x 9”

CFP 1829 18 x 2 x 9”

1849 18 x 4 x 9”

CFP 1849 18 x 4 x 9”

1869 18 x 6 x 9”

CFP 1869 18 x 6 x 9”

2429 24 x 2 x 9”

CFP 2429 24 x 2 x 9”

2449 24 x 4 x 9”

CFP 2449 24 x 4 x 9”

PART # DIMENSIONS (O.D.)

X REEL-7BO 18 x 9-7/8 x 7-3/8”

CFP REEL-7BO 18 x 9-7/8 x 7-3/8”

X REEL-13BO 18 x 15-7/8 x 13-3/8”

CFP REEL-13BO 18 x 15-7/8 x 13-3/8”

X REEL 7BO-23 23 x 9-7/8 x 7-3/8”

CFP REEL 7BO-23 23 x 9-7/8 x 7-3/8”

X REEL-13BO-23 23 x 15-7/8 x 13-3/8”

CFP REEL-13BO-23 23 x 15-7/8 x 13-3/8”

REEL  
STORAGE 
Physical meets ESD protection

BENT-OVER REEL 
STORAGE
ESD & physical protection for your reels

•	 Economical
•	 Eliminate insulative plain corrugated
•	 Reduce bagging
•	 ESD program compliance

•	 Double-wall construction
•	 Increased strength and durability
•	 1” spacing
•	 Adjustable partitions

PART # DIMENSIONS (O.D.)

FIFO-7 7-3/8 x 7-3/8 x 8-1/2”

FIFO-13 13-3/8 x 13-3/8 x 8-1/2”

FIFO REEL STORAGE 
First in, first out system

•	 Line-bent and sonic welded construction
•	 Oldest reels are always used first
•	 Thumb notch for easy access
•	 Solid plastic makes for rigid design
•	 Strong, durable & permanently conductive
•	 1” raised base

PART # DIMENSIONS (O.D.)

RB-2007 19-3/4 x 7 x 7”

RB-1313 19-3/4 x 13 x 13”

CFP RB-2007 19-3/4 x 7 x 7”

CFP RB-1313 19-3/4 x 13 x 13”

REEL TOTES
Increased durability and flexibility

•	 Durable Corstat® or CFP construction
•	 Plastic ribbing holds reels in place
•	 Wire frame reinforced

PART # DIMENSIONS (O.D.) CELL SIZE DESCRIPTION

REEL 7-13 24 x 16-3/8 x 6-7/8" 40 Cells 1 x 7 x 6-1/2”  
20 Cells 1 x 13 x 6-1/2”

REEL 15 24 x 16-3/8 x 6-7/8” 20 Cells 1 x 14-7/8 x 6-1/2”

ADJUSTABLE 
REEL TOTES 
Adjustability for  
different reel sizes

•	 Space utilization
•	 Compatibility with vertical carousels
•	 24” depth fits standard carousel systems
•	 Custom barcoding options are available

S C A N  T O  S H O P  S T O R A G E  O N L I N E
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CORSTACKER

DURASTAT

KLEANSTAT™ 
LED

DURASTAT
BUBBLE

CORSTAT® AND DURASTAT 
STACKING TRAYS

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.) DESCRIPTION

6201 18 x 11-3/8 x 1-3/4”
Corstat® trays with corner 
stackers and 1/8” thick 

crosslink foam attached to 
Corstat® stiffener pad for extra 

durability.

6201A 6201 w/ .125 LD30 & Corstat® pad

6202 24 x 18 x 2-1/8” 

6202A 6202 w/ .125 LD30 & Corstat® pad

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.) DESCRIPTION

DT6202LED-PVC 12 x 18 x 2-1/8” Durastat tray with formed slotting  
for 25 LED boards

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.) DESCRIPTION

DT6202KSB-PVC 12 x 18 x 2-1/8” Durastat tray with KleanStat™  
small bubbles .25 high

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.) DESCRIPTION

DT6200A 10-1/2 x 8-5/16 x 1-3/4” Durastat 4mm CFP tray with corner 
stackers and 1/8” thick crosslink 

foam attached to Corstat® stiffener 
pad for extra durability.

DT6201A 18 x 11-3/8 x 1-3/4”

DT6202A 24 x 18 x 2-1/8”

Corstacker Trays

KleanStat™ LED Tray

Durastat Bubble Tray

Durastat Trays

•	 Constructed with durable Corstat® or CFP materials
•	 �Double walled and molded corners ensure secure stacking
•	 Highly reusable and recyclable
•	 �Includes 1/8” crosslink static dissipative foam pad laminated to a Corstat® 

or CFP stiffener pad

•	 Durastat CFP Tray
•	 Super soft slotting to cradle LEDs, FOD free
•	 Great physical and static protection

•	 Durastat tray
•	 .015 KleanStat™ PVC .25 high small bubble insert
•	 Excellent for FOD-free handling of a variety of boards and devices
•	 Non-skid surface cushions boards

CORSTACKER AND  
DURASTAT TRAYS
Strong and durable option for handling circuit boards
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PERMANENT ESD SAFE FOAMS

CONDUCTIVE FLUTED PLASTIC (CFP) AND 
CORSTAT® CONDUCTIVE CORRUGATED SHEETS

CCI offers static safe foams in sheet form that have permanent ESD safe properties. Pink foams have 
a variable, limited shelf life and should be used for short term usage or monitored. Permanent CCI 
foam products are excellent for cleanliness and longevity. The permanent black foams are ideal for 
shelf liners, tote cushions, long term storage, or reusable shipping applications. 

•	 Stock sizes, ready to ship
•	 Excellent for shelf liners and pads
•	 Call for custom sizes and grades

Additional foams are available,  
but are not in stock*

*These foams are subject to minimum order quantities. 
Spec sheets available upon request.

PART # CASE DIMENSIONS

X CFM2436-25 10 24 x 36 x 1/4”

X CFM2436-38 5 24 x 36 x 3/8”

X CFM2436-50 5 24 x 36 x 1/2”

PART # CASE DIMENSIONS

X SDPU2436-25 10 24 x 36 x 1/4”

X SDPU2436-38 5 24 x 36 x 3/8”

X SDPU2436-50 5 24 x 36 x 1/2”

PART # CASE DIMENSIONS

CFPU2436-25 10 24 x 36 x 1/4”

CFPU2436-38 5 24 x 36 x 3/8”

CFPU2436-50 5 24 x 36 x 1/2”

FOAM NAME DIMENSIONS

PILLOWSTAT DISSIPATIVE 10E5-10E9

CONDUCTIVE URETHANE (FIRM) 10E2-10E4

DISSIPATIVE URETHANE (FIRM) 10E4-10E9

9200 SUPER SOFT 10E2-10E4

CONDUCTIVE EVA 10E3-10E6

PILLOWSTAT 10E2-10E5

PART # CASE DIMENSIONS

X SDFM3740-25 8 37-1/2 x 40 x 1/4"

Conductive Crosslink PE
10E3 - 10E6 PIN INSERTION GRADE

Dissipative Urethane - Soft
10E4 - 10E10 CUSHIONING

Dissipative Crosslink PE
10E5 - 10E9 SHELF LINER/TOTE PAD GRADE

Conductive Urethane - Soft
10E2 - 10E4 CUSHIONING

Conductive Fluted Plastic Stock Sheets
3MM

Conductive Fluted Plastic Stock Sheets
4MM

Corstat® XD Sheets
275#, WATER RESISTANT, UV COATED

Corstat® Sheets
200# B

CONDUCTIVE FLUTED PLASTIC

CORSTAT® CONDUCTIVE CORRUGATED

PART # DIMENSIONS

CCI-3MM 3648 36 x 48” 3MM CFP Sheet

CCI-3MM 4860 48 x 60” 3MM CFP Sheet

CCI-3MM 6578 65 x 78” 3MM CFP Sheet

CCI-3MM 9648 96 x 48” 3MM CFP Sheet

PART # DIMENSIONS

CCI-4MM 3648 36 x 48” 4MM CFP Sheet

CCI-4MM 4860 48 x 60” 4MM CFP Sheet

CCI-4MM 6578 65 x 78” 4MM CFP Sheet

CCI-4MM 9648 96 x 48” 4MM CFP Sheet

PART # DIMENSIONS

CT6080 60 x 80”

CT3666 36 x 66”

PART # DIMENSIONS

XD4585 45 x 85”

APPLICATION TIPS:

•	 Pink foams are best used for one way  
shipping and should not be stored long term 
as they can lose ESD properties.

•	 Carbon loaded black foams are the best 
choice for reusable or long term shipping, 
handling and storage.

•	 Ask CCI to recommend the correct foam for 
your application to improve ESD, FOD or 
cushioning performance that can affect the 
quality of your parts.

S C A N  T O  S H O P  M AT E R I A L  H A N D L I N G  O N L I N E
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CORSTAT® TOTE SERIES

DURASTAT TOTE SERIES

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.) # OF 
CONFIG. DURASTAT

4202 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 2-1/4" 30 DT4202

4002 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 2-3/4" 20 DT4002

4004 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 3-3/4" 28 DT4004

4011 10-3/8 x 10-3/8 x 4" 2 DT4011

4204 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 2-1/4" 30 DT4204

4120 19-1/2 x 12-3/8 x 5-1/2" 8 DT4120

4006 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 5-5/8" 28 DT4006

4230 18-5/8 x 15 x 5-7/8" 21 DT4230

4009 18-1/2 x 13-3/4 x 6-1/8" 8 DT4009

4001 22-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 6-1/4" 12 DT4001

4206 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 6-1/4" 30 DT4206

4040 18-1/2 x 10 x 6-3/4" 4 DT4040

4007 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 7-1/2" 11 DT4007

4130 18-5/8 x 15 x 8" 12 DT4130

4140 22-7/8 x 12-7/8 x 8" 12 DT4140

4208 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 8-1/4" 30 DT4208

4008 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 9-1/4" 11 DT4008

4330 18-5/8 x 15 x 10" 12 DT4330

4210 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 10-1/4" 30 DT4210

4030 23-3/4 x 12-1/4 x 10-3/4" 8 DT4030

4005 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 11-1/4" 8 DT4005

4110 17-3/4 x 14-3/4 x 11-1/4" 10 DT4110

4430 18-5/8 x 15 x 12" 12 DT4430

4212 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 12-1/4" 30 DT4212

4830 18-3/8 x 12-3/8 x 13" 4 DT4830

4000 22-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 13" 12 DT4000

4000-4 22-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 14" 8 DT4000-4

4530 18-5/8 x 15 x 14-1/4" 12 DT4530

4015 22-3/4 x 12-1/2 x15-1/2" 12 DT4015

4018 18-3/8 x 12-3/8 x 18-3/4" 4 DT4018

•	 Static shielding totes for bagless board handling
•	 Durable 275# Corstat®

•	 All walls bent over
•	 533 cell configurations
•	 Excellent physical protection
•	 Printed or labeled with static warning 

•	 4MM Conductive Fluted Plastic (CFP)
•	 Lightweight and stackable
•	 Excellent returnable tote
•	 Over 40 sizes to fit your exact needs
•	 Fit with any of 533 Corstat® cell sizes
•	 Optional use of CFP partitions

TOTES MAY COME PRINTED 
OR LABELED AS SHOWN

IN-PLANT HANDLERS, TOTES AND ACCESSORIES

GUIDE TO CCI TOTES
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DIE-CUT COVERS

PARTITIONS TO MAKE  
ANY CONFIGURATION  
IN THE SERIES

Cell Configuration Chart 
Each kit comes with instructions to assemble 
ALL of the correct cell arrangements.

Tote Sets
Tote sets are packed from 2-5 sets per 
case -- depending on the tote size.

TOTES MAY COME PRINTED 
OR LABELED AS SHOWN

ONE KIT, MANY SOLUTIONS

EXPRESS TOTE SERIES

•	 Our most popular sizes
•	 In stock for speedy delivery
•	 Kitted for adjustability
•	 Easy to select and use
•	 Lowest possible cost—No tooling required!

How to Use Express Tote Series

EXPRESS PRODUCTS  
TOTE SERIES

1   Find the height (H)    
       of your PCB  

2   Select from tote  
       heights that  
       exceed (H)            

 3   Scan code below to  
       see possible  
       layouts for each  
       tote. Order online  
       or call CCI.

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.) # OF 
CONFIG.

FITS SIZE RANGE L X W  

(# OF CELLS)
MAX BOARD 

HEIGHT

X 4202-1 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 2-1/4" 30 1-3/4 x 1" (150) to 19-3/4 x 3-1/2" (5) 2-1/4"

X 4002-SA-1 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 2-3/4" 20 1-1/8 x 3/4" (120) to 8-3/4 x 2-7/16" (6) 2-3/4"

X 4004-SA-1 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 3-3/4" 20 1-1/8 x 3/4" (120) to 8-3/4 x 2-7/16" (6) 3-3/4"

X 4011 10-3/8 x 10-3/8 x 4" 2 3/4 x 3/4" (100) to 3/4 x 1-3/4" (50) 3-3/4"

X 4204-1 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 4-1/4" 30 1-3/4 x 1" (150) to 19-3/4 x 3-1/2" (5) 4-1/4"

X 4120 19-1/2 x 12-3/8 x 5-1/2" 8 2-7/8 x 15/16" (60) to 18-1/8 x 2-1/8" (5) 5-1/2"

X 4006-SA-1 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 5-5/8" 20 1-1/8 x 3/4" (120) to 8-3/4 x 2-7/16" (6) 5-5/8"

X 4230 18-5/8 x 15 x 5-7/8" 10 4 x 1-1/4" (40) to 16-5/8 x 2-3/4" (5) 6-1/8"

X 4206-1 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 6-1/4" 30 1-3/4 x 1" (150) to 19-3/4 x 3-1/2" (5) 6-1/4"

X 4001 22-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 6-1/4" 8 4-7/8 x 1" (40) to 20-1/4 x 2-1/4" (5) 6-1/4"

X 4007 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 7-1/2" 5 4-3/4 x 3/4" (30) to 14-1/2 x 1-3/4" (5) 7-1/2"

X 4007-SA-1 16-5/8 x 9-3/4 x 7-1/2" 20 1-1/8 x 3/4" (120) to 8-3/4 x 2-7/16" (6) 7-1/2"

X 4130 18-5/8 x 15 x 8" 8 4 x 1-1/4" (40) to 17 x 2-3/4" (5) 8"

X 4208-1 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 8-1/4" 30 1-3/4 x 1" (150) to 19-3/4 x 3-1/2" (5) 8-1/4"

X 4030-5 23-3/4 x 12-1/4 x 10-3/4" 8 5-1/4 x 1" (40) to 21-3/4 x 2-1/4" (5) 10-3/4"

X 4212-1 21-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 12-1/4" 30 1-3/4 x 1" (150) to 19-3/4 x 3-1/2" (5) 12-1/4"

H

L

W

S C A N  T O  S H O P  T O T E S  O N L I N E :  C O N D U C T I V E C O N TA I N E R S . C O M / T O T E S
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PART # CELL DIMENSIONS PH C

TOTE SIZE - 18-3/8 X 12-3/8 X 19”
4018 7-7/8 x 1 x 18-3/4" 18-3/4” 20

4018-1 7-7/8 x 1-1/4  x 18-3/4" 18-3/4” 10
4018-2 16 x 1 x 18-3/4" 18-3/4” 10
4018-3 16 x 2-1/4 x 18-3/4" 18-3/4” 5

TOTE SIZE - 18 X 10 X 19”
4090 8-1/4 x 7/8 x 18-3/4" 18-1/4” 15

4090-1 8-1/4 x 2 x 18-3/4" 18-1/4” 7
4003 16 x 3/4 x 18-3/4" 18-7/8” 10

4003-1 16 x 1-3/4 x 18-3/4" 18-7/8” 5

TOTE SIZE - 22-3/4 X 12-1/2 X 15-1/2”
4015 4-7/8 x 1 x 15-1/4" 12-15/16” 40

4015-1 4-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 15-1/4" 12-15/16” 20
4015-2 5-1/4 x 1-5/8 x 15-1/4" 15-1/4" 24
4015-3 5-1/4 x 3-5/8 x 15-1/4" 15-1/4" 12
4015-4 6-1/2 x 1 x 15-1/4" 12-15/16” 30
4015-5 6-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 15-1/4" 12-15/16” 15
4015-6 10 x 1 x 15-1/4" 12-15/16” 20
4015-7 10 x 2-1/4 x 15-1/4" 12-15/16” 10
4015-8 10-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 15-1/4" 15-1/4" 12
4015-9 10-3/4 x 3-5/8 x 15-1/4" 15-1/4" 6
4015-10 20-1/4 x 1 x 15-1/4" 12-15/16” 10
4015-11 20-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 15-1/4" 12-15/16” 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-3/4 X 14 X 15”
4020 12 x 1-5/8 x 15" 15" 10

4020-1 12 x 3-1/2x 15" 15" 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-5/8 X 15 X 14-1/4”
4530 4 x 1-1/4 x 14" 12" 40

4530-1 4 x 2-3/4 x 14" 12" 20
4530-2 5-3/8 x 1-1/4 x 14" 12" 30
4530-3 5-3/8 x 2-3/4 x 14" 12" 15
4530-5 6-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 14" 12" 20
4530-7 6-1/4 x 3-1/2 x 14" 12" 10
4530-9 8-1/8 x 1-1/4 x 14" 12" 20
4530-10 8-1/8 x 2-3/4 x 14" 12" 10
4530-12 12-3/4 x1-1/4 x 14" 12" 10
4530-14 12-3/4 x 3-1/2 x 14" 12" 5
4530-16 16-5/8 x 1-1/4 x 14" 12" 10
4530-17 16-5/8 x  2-3/4 x 14" 12" 5

PART # CELL DIMENSIONS PH C

TOTE SIZE - 22-3/4 X 12-1/2 X 14”
4000-4 4-7/8 x 1 x 14" 12-15/16" 40

4000-4-5 4-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 14" 12-15/16" 20
4000-4-1 6-1/2 x 1 x 14" 12-15/16" 30
4000-4-6 6-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 14" 12-15/16" 15
4000-4-2 10  x 1 x 14" 12-15/16" 20
4000-4-7 10 x 2-1/4 x 14" 12-15/16" 10
4000-4-3 20-1/4 x 1 x 14" 12-15/16" 10
4000-4-8 20-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 14" 12-15/16" 5

TOTE SIZE - 22-3/4 X 12-1/2 X 13”
4000 4-7/8 x 1 x 13" 12-15/16" 40

4000-5 4-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 13" 12-15/16" 20
4080-1 5-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 13" 12-3/4" 30
4080-3 5-1/4 x 2-3/4 x 13" 12-3/4" 14
4000-1 6-1/2 x 1 x 13" 12-15/16" 30
4000-6 6-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 13" 12-15/16" 15
4000-2 10 x 1 x 13" 12-15/16" 20
4000-7 10 x 2-1/4 x 13" 12-15/16" 10
4080-2 10-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 13” 12-3/4" 7
4080 10-3/4 x 1-1/4 x 13" 12-3/4" 15

4000-3 20-1/4 x 1 x 13" 12-15/16" 10
4000-8 20-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 13" 12-15/16" 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-3/8 X 12-3/8 X 13”
4830 7-7/8 x 1 x 12-3/4" 10-3/4" 20

4830-1 7-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 12-3/4" 10-3/4" 10
4830-2 16 x 1 x 12-3/4" 10-3/4" 10
4830-3 16 x 2-1/4 x 12-3/4" 10-3/4" 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-5/8 X 15 X 12-1/4”
4430 4 x 1-1/4 x 12-1/4" 12" 40

4430-1 4 x  2-3/4" x 12-1/4 12" 20
4430-2 5-3/8 x 1-1/4 x 12-1/4" 12" 30
4430-3 5-3/8 x 2-3/4 x 12-1/4" 12" 15
4430-5 6-1/4 x 1-5/8 x 12-1/4" 12" 20
4430-7 6-1/4 x 3-1/2 x 12-1/4" 12" 10
4430-9 8-1/8 x 1-1/4 x 12-1/4"  12" 20

4430-10 8-1/8 x 2-3/4 x 12-1/4" 12" 10
4430-12 12-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 12-1/4" 12" 10
4430-14 12-3/4 x 3-1/2 x 12-1/4" 12" 5
4430-16 16-5/8 x 1-1/4 x 12-1/4" 12" 10
4430-17 16-5/8 x 2-3/4 x 12-1/4" 12" 5

PART # CELL DIMENSIONS PH C

TOTE SIZE - 17-3/4 X 14-3/4 X 11-1/4”
4110 6 x 1-1/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 20

4110-5 6 x 2-3/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 10
4110-1 7-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 20
4110-6 7-1/2 x 2-3/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 10
4110-2 12-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 10
4110-3 13-3/4 x 1-1/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 10
4110-4 15-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 10
4110-7 12-1/4 x 2-3/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 5
4110-8 13-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 5
4110-9 15-1/4 x 2-3/4 x 11-1/4" 9" 5

TOTE SIZE - 16-5/8 X 9-3/4 X 11-1/4” 
4005 4-3/4 x 3/4 x 11-1/4" 11-1/8" 30

4005-3 4-11/16 x 1-3/4 x 11-1/4" 11-1/8" 15
4005-1 7-3/16 x 3/4 x 11-1/4" 11-1/8" 20
4005-4 7-1/8 x 1-3/4 x 11-1/4" 11-1/8" 10
4100 8 x 3/4 x 11-1/4" 11" 15

4100-1 8 x 2 x 11-1/4" 11" 7
4005-2 14-1/2 x 3/4 x 11-1/4" 11-1/8" 10
4005-5 14-1/2 x 1-3/4 x 11-1/4" 11-1/8" 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-1/2 X 12-1/2 X 11-1/8”
4820 7-7/8 x 1 x 10-3/4" 10-3/4" 20

4820-1 7-7/8 x  1-1/4 x 10-3/4" 10-3/4" 10
4820-2 16 x 1 x 10-3/4" 10-3/4" 10
4820-3 16 x 2-1/4 x 10-3/4" 10-3/4" 5

TOTE SIZE - 23-7/8 X 12-1/4 X 10-5/8
4030-5 5-1/4 x 1 x 10-3/4" 10-7/16" 40
4030-6 5-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 10-3/4" 10-7/16” 20
4030-7 7 x 1 x 10-3/4" 10-7/16” 30
4030-8 7 x 2-1/4 x 10/3/4" 10-7/16” 15
4030-2 10-3/4 x 1 x 10-3/4"  10-7/16” 20
4030-4 10-3/4 x 2-1/4 x 10-3/4" 10-7/16” 10
4030-1 21-3/4 x 1 x 10-3/4" 10-7/16” 10
4030-3 21-3/4 x 2-1/4 x 10-3/4" 10-7/16” 5

TOTE SIZE - 20-1/4 X 16 X 10-1/2”
4050 18-1/4 x 1-3/8 x 10-1/2" 10-7/16” 10

4050-1 18-1/4 x 3 x 10-1/2" 10-7/16”  5

TOTE SIZE - 18-5/8 X 15-7/16 X 10-3/4”
4330 4 x 1-1/4 x 10" 7-11/16" 40

4330-1 4 x 2-3/4 x 10" 7-11/16” 20
4330-2 5-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 10" 7-11/16” 30
4330-3 5-3/8 x 2-3/4 x 10" 7-11/16” 15
4330-5 6-1/4 x 1-5/8 x 10" 8” 20
4330-7 6-1/4 x 3-1/2 x 10" 8” 10
4330-9 8-3/8 x 1-1/4 x 10"  7-11/16” 20
4330-10 8-3/8 x 2-3/4 x 10" 7-11/16” 10
4330-12 12-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 10" 8” 10
4330-14 12-3/4 x 3-1/2 x 10" 8” 5
4330-16 17 x 1-1/4 x 10" 7-11/16” 10
4330-17 16-5/8 x 2-3/4 x 10" 7-11/16” 5

CORSTAT® 
IN-PLANT 
HANDLERS

TO CHOOSE A TOTE AND PARTITIONS:

PH = PARTITION HEIGHT

C = NUMBER OF CELLS

Determine PCB 
Length (L) x Width 
(W) x Height per the 
PCB drawing below. 
Then choose a cell 
size that fits best. Or 
just send your PCB 
dimensions to CCI.

STANDARD CELL SIZES | ALL TOTE DIMENSIONS ARE I.D.

H

L

W
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PART # CELL DIMENSIONS PH C

TOTE SIZE - 16-5/8 X 9-3/4 X 9-1/4”
4008-1 3-7/8 x 3/4 x 9-1/4" 7-1/2" 30
4008-2 3-7/8 x 1-3/4 x 9-1/4" 6-3/4" 14
4008-3 3-1/2 x 1-3/4 x 9-1/4" 6-3/4" 20
4008-4 4-11/16 x 3/4 x 9-1/4" 7-1/2" 30
4008-5 4-11/16 x 1-3/4 x 9-1/4" 7-1/2" 15
4008-6 7-1/8 x 3/4 x 9-1/4" 7-1/2" 20
4008-7 7-1/8 x 1-3/4 x 9-1/4" 7-1/2" 10
4008-8 8 x 3/4 x 9-1/4" 6-3/4" 15
4008-9 8 x 1-3/4 x 9-1/4" 6-3/4" 7
4008-10 14-1/2 x 3/4 x 9-1/4" 7-1/2" 10
4008-11 14-1/2 x 1-5/8 x 9-1/4" 7-1/2" 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-3/8 X 12-3/8 X 9”
4810 7-7/8 x 1 x 8-3/4" 6-3/4" 20

4810-1 7-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 8-3/4" 6-3/4" 10
4810-2 16 x 1 x 8-3/4" 6-3/4" 10
4810-3 16 x 2-1/4 x 8-3/4" 6-3/4" 5

TOTE SIZE - 22-7/8 X 12-7/8 X 8”
4140 4-7/8 x 1 x 8" 6" 40

4140-1 4-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 8" 6" 20
4140-2 5-1/4 x 1-5/8 x 8" 7-3/4" 24
4140-3 5-1/4 x 3-5/8 x 8" 6" 12
4140-4 6-1/2 x 1 x 8" 6" 30
4140-5 6-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 8" 6" 15
4140-6 10 x 1 x 8" 6" 20
4140-7 10 x 2-1/4 x 8" 6" 10
4140-8 10-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 8" 7-3/4" 12
4140-9 10-3/4 x 3-5/8 x 8" 7-3/4" 6
4140-10 20-1/4 x 1 x 8" 6" 10
4140-11 20-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 8" 6" 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-5/8 X 15 X 8”
4130-17 4 x 1-1/4 x 8 " 7-11/16" 40
4130-16 4 x 2-3/4 x 8 " 7-11/16" 20

4130 5-1/2 x 1-1/4 x 8 " 7-11/16" 30
4130-2 5-1/2 x 2-3/4 x 8 " 7-11/16" 15
4130-5 6-1/4 x 1-5/8 x 8 " 8" 20
4130-7 6-1/4 x 3-1/2 x 8 " 8" 10
4130-9 8-3/8 x 1-1/4 x 8 "  7-11/16" 20
4130-10 8-1/8 x 2-3/4 x 8 " 7-11/16" 10
4130-12 12-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 8 " 8" 10
4130-14 12-3/4 x 3-1/2 x 8 " 8"   5
4130-1 17 x 1-1/4 x 8 " 7-11/16" 10
4130-3 17 x 2-3/4 x 8 "  7-11/16" 5

TOTE SIZE - 16-5/8 X 9-3/4 X 7-3/8”
4007-6 3-1/2 x 1-3/4 x 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 20
4060-1 3-7/8 x 7/8 x 7-1/2" 6-3/4" 30
4060-3 3-7/8 x 2 x 7-1/2" 6-3/4" 14
4007 4-3/4 x 3/4 x 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 30

4007-3 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 15
4007-1 7-1/8 x 3/4 x 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 20
 4007-4 7-1/4 x 1-3/4 x 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 10

4060 8 x 7/8 x 7-1/2" 6-3/4" 15
4060-2 8 x 2 x 7-1/2" 6-3/4" 7
 4007-2 14-1/2 x 3/4 x 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 10
 4007-5 14-5/8 x 1-3/4 x 7-1/2" 7-1/2" 5

PART # CELL DIMENSIONS PH C

TOTE SIZE - 18-3/8 X 12-3/8 X 7”
4800 7-7/8 x 1 x 6-3/4" 6-3/4" 20

4800-1 7-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 6-3/4" 6-3/4" 10
4800-2 16 x 1 x 6-3/4" 6-3/4" 10
4800-3 16 x 2-1/4 x 6-3/4" 6-3/4"  5
4040-1 4-1/4 x 1-7/8 x 6-3/4" 6-3/4" 16
4040-3 4-1/4 x 4 x 6-3/4" 6-3/4" 8
4040 8-3/4 x 1-7/8 x 6-3/4" 6-3/4" 8

4040-2 8-3/4 x 4 x 6-3/4" 6-3/4" 4

TOTE SIZE - 22-3/4 X 12-3/4 X 6-1/2”
4001 4-7/8 x 1 x 6" 6" 40

4001-1 4-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 6" 6" 20
4001-2 5-1/4 x 1-5/8 x 6" 6" 24
4001-3 5-1/4 x 3-5/8 x 6" 6" 12
4001-4 6-1/2 x 1 x 6" 6" 30
4001-5 6-1/2 x 2-1/4 x 6" 6" 15
4001-6 10 x 1 x 6" 6" 20
4001-7 10 x 2-1/4 x 6" 6" 10
4001-8 10-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 6" 6" 12
4001-9 10-3/4 x 3-5/8 x 6" 6" 6
4001-10 20-1/4 x 1 x 6" 6" 10
4001-11 20-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 6" 6" 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-5/8 X 15-3/8  X 6-1/4
4230 4 x 1-1/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 40

4230-1 4 x 2-3/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 20
4230-2 5-3/8 x 1-1/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 30
4230-3 5-3/8 x 2-3/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 15
4230-6 6-1/4 x 1-5/8 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 20
4230-7 6-1/4 x 3-1/2 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 10
4230-8 8-3/4 x 1-1/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 20
4230-5 6-1/4 x 1-5/8 x 5-7/8 5-7/8" 20
4230-4 12-7/8 x 1-7/8 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 8
4230-20 1-7/8 x 1-1/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 80
4230-19 2-3/4 x 1-7/8 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 40
4230-18 3-7/8 x 1-1/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 40
4230-15 4-1/4 x 1-7/8 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 5
4230-14 12-3/4 x 3-1/2 x 5-7/8 5-7/8" 16
4230-13 6-1/4 x 1-7/8 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 16
4230-9 8-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 20
4230-10 8-1/4 x 2-3/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 10
4230-11 12-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 10
4230-12 12-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 5-7/8 5-7/8" 10
4230-16 16-5/8 x 1-1/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 10
4230-17 16-5/8 x 2-3/4 x 5-7/8" 5-7/8" 5

TOTE SIZE - 18-1/2 X 13-3/4 X 6-3/8”
4009 5-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 6-1/8" 6" 20

4009-2 5-3/4 x 3-1/2 x 6-1/8" 6" 10
4070-1 5-7/8 x 1 x 6-1/8" 6" 30
4070-3 5-7/8 x 2-1/4 x 6-1/8" 6" 14
4009-1 11-3/4 x 1-5/8 x 6-1/8" 6" 10
4009-3 11-3/4 x 3-1/2 x 6-1/8" 6" 5
4070 12 x 1 x 6-1/8" 6" 15

4070-2 12 x 2-1/4 x 6-1/8" 6" 7

PART # CELL DIMENSIONS PH C

TOTE SIZE - 16-5/8 X 9-3/4 X 5-3/4”
4006 2-1/4 x 3/4 x 5-5/8" 5-5/8" 60

4006-1 2-1/4 x 1-3/4 x 5-5/8" 5-5/8" 30
4006-2 4-3/4 x 3/4 x 5-5/8" 5-5/8" 30
4006-3 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 5-3/8" 5-5/8" 15
4006-4 7-1/4 x 3/4 x 5-5/8" 5-5/8" 20
4006-5 7-1/4 x 1-3/4 x 5-5/8" 5-5/8" 10
4006-6 14-3/4 x 3/4 x 5-5/8" 5-5/8" 10
4006-7 14-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 5-3/8" 5-3/8" 5

TOTE SIZE - 19-1/2 X 12-3/8 X 5-1/2”
4120 2-7/8 x 15/16 x 5-1/2" 5" 60

4120-4 2-7/8 x 2-1/8 x 5-1/2" 5" 30
4120-1 5-7/8 x 15/16 x 5-1/2" 5" 30
4120-5 5-7/8 x 2-1/8 x 5-1/2" 5" 15
4120-2 9 x 15/16 x 5-1/2" 5" 20
4120-6 9 x 2-1/8 x 5-1/2" 5" 10
4120-3 18-1/8 x15/16 x 5-1/2" 5" 10
4120-7 18-1/8 x 2-1/8 x 5-1/2" 5" 5

TOTE SIZE - 10-3/8 X 10-3/8 X 4 OR 5-3/8”
4011 3/4 x 3/4 x 3-7/8" 3" 100

4011-1 3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3-7/8" 3" 50
4012 3/4 x 3/4 x 5-3/8" 3" 100

4012-1 3/4 x 1-3/4 x 5-3/8" 3" 50

TOTE SIZE - 16-5/8 X 9-3/4 X 3-3/4”
4004 2-1/4 x 3/4 x 3-3/4" 3-1/2" 60

4004-1 2-1/4 x 1-3/4 x 3-3/4" 3-1/2" 30
4004-2 4-3/4 x 3/4 x 3-3/4" 3-1/2" 30
4004-3 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3-3/4" 3-1/2" 15
4004-4 7-1/4 x 3/4 x 3-3/4" 3-1/2" 20
4004-5 7-1/4 x 1-3/4 x 3-34" 3-1/2" 10
4004-6 14-3/4 x 3/4 x 3-3/4" 3-1/2" 10
4004-7 14-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3-3/4" 3-1/2" 5

TOTE SIZE - 16-5/8 X 9-3/4 X 2-3/4”
4002-8 1-7/16 x 1-1/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 60
4002 2-1/4 x 3/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 60

4002-1 2-1/4 x 1-3/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 30
4002-9 2-5/8 x 1-3/8 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 30
4002-10 3-1/16 x 1-1/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 30
4002-11 3-1/16 x 2-11/16 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 15
4002-2 4-3/4 x 3/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 30
4002-3 4-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 15
4002-14 4-5/8 x 1-1/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 18
4002-15 4-5/8 x 2-11/16 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 9
4002-12 4-1/16 x 1-7/16 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 20
4002-13 4-1/16 x 3-1/16 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 10
4002-4 7-1/4 x 3/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 20
4002-5 7-1/4 x 1-3/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 10
4002-16 7-3/4 x 1-1/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 12
4002-17 7-3/4 x 2-11/16 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 6
4002-18 8-5/16 x 1-7/16 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 10
4002-19 8-5/16 x 2-11/16 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 5
4002-6 14-3/4 x 3/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 10
4002-7 14-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 5
4002-20 15-13/16 x 1-1/4 x 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 6

PH = PARTITION HEIGHT | C = NUMBER OF CELLS | ALL TOTE DIMENSIONS ARE I.D. 

CORSTAT® IN-PLANT HANDLERS  | STANDARD CELL SIZES CONTINUED
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BASIC CELL SIZE CELL HEIGHT & PART NUMBER
C

LENGTH WIDTH 2-1/4” 4-1/4” 6-1/4” 8-1/4” 10-1/4” 12-1/4”

1-3/4” 1” 4202-1 4204-1 4206-1 4208-1 4210-1 4212-1 150

1-3/4” 2-3/4” 4202-2 4204-2 4206-2 4208-2 4210-2 4212-2 70

1-3/4” 3-1/2” 4202-3 4204-3 4206-3 4208-3 4210-3 4212-3 50

3-3/4” 1” 4202-4 4204-4 4206-4 4208-4 4210-4 4212-4 75

3-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-5 4204-5 4206-5 4208-5 4210-5 4212-5 35

3-3/4” 3-1/2” 4204-6 4204-6 4206-6 4208-6 4210-6 4212-6 25

5-3/4” 1” 4202-7 4204-7 4206-7 4208-7 4210-7 4212-7 45

5-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-8 4204-8 4206-8 4208-8 4210-8 4212-8 21

5-3/4” 2-1/2” 4202-9 4204-9 4206-9 4208-9 4210-9 4212-9 15

7-3/4” 1”  4202-10 4204-10 4206-10 4208-10 4210-10 4212-10 30

7-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-11 4204-11 4206-11 4208-11 4210-11 4212-11 14

7-3/4” 3-1/2” 4202-12 4204-12 4206-12 4208-12 4210-12 4212-12 10

9-3/4” 1” 4202-13 4204-13 4206-13 4208-13 4210-13 4212-13 30

9-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-14 4204-14 4206-14 4208-14 4210-14 4212-14 14

9-3/4” 3-1/2” 4202-15 4204-15 4206-15 4208-15 4210-15 4212-15 10

11-3/4” 1” 4202-16 4204-16 4206-16 4208-16 4210-16 4212-16 15

11-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-17 4204-17 4206-17 4208-17 4210-17 4212-17 7

11-3/4” 3-1/2” 4202-18 4204-18 4206-18 4208-18 4210-18 4212-18 5

13-3/4” 1” 4202-19 4204-19 4206-19 4208-19 4210-19 4212-19 15

13-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-20 4204-20 4206-20 4208-20 4210-20 4212-20 7

13-3/4” 3-1/2” 4202-21 4204-21 4206-21 4208-21 4210-21 4212-21 5

15-3/4” 1” 4202-22 4204-22 4206-22 4208-22 4210-22 4212-22 15

15-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-23 4204-23 4206-23 4208-23 4210-23 4212-23 7

15-3/4” 3-1/2” 4202-24 4204-24 4206-24 4208-24 4210-24 4212-24 5

17-3/4” 1” 4202-25 4204-25 4206-25 4208-25 4210-25 4212-25 15

17-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-26 4204-26 4206-26 4208-26 4210-26 4212-26 7

17-3/4” 3-1/2” 4202-27 4204-27 4206-27 4208-27 4210-27 4212-27 5

19-3/4” 1” 4202-28 4204-28 4206-28 4208-28 4210-28 4212-28 15

19-3/4” 2-1/4” 4202-29 4204-29 4206-29 4208-29 4210-29 4212-29 7

19-3/4” 3-1/2” 4202-30 4204-30 4206-30 4208-30 4210-30 4212-30 5

BASIC CELL SIZE CELL HEIGHT & PART NUMBER
C

LENGTH WIDTH 2-3/4” 3-3/4” 5-3/4” 7-3/4”

1-1/8” 11/16” 4002-SA-1 4004-SA-1 4006-SA-1 4007-SA-1 120

2-7/16” 11/16” 4002-SA-2 4004-SA-2 4006-SA-2 4007-SA-2 60

3-3/4”  11/16” 4002-SA-3 4004-SA-3 4006-SA-3 4007-SA-3 40

5-1/16” 11/16” 4002-SA-4 4004-SA-4 4006-SA-4 4007-SA-4 30

7-11/16” 11/16” 4002-SA-5 4004-SA-5 4006-SA-5 4007-SA-5 20

15-9/16” 11/16” 4002-SA-6 4004-SA-6 4006-SA-6 4007-SA-6 10

1-1/8” 1-9/16” 4002-SA-7 4004-SA-7 4006-SA-7 4007-SA-7 60

2-7/16” 1-9/16” 4002-SA-8 4004-SA-8 4006-SA-8 4007-SA-8 30

3-3/4” 1-9/16” 4002-SA-9 4004-SA-9 4006-SA-9 4007-SA-9 20

5-1/16”  1-9/16” 4002-SA-10 4004-SA-10 4006-SA-10 4007-SA-10 15

7-11/16” 1-9/16” 4002-SA-11 4004-SA-11 4006-SA-11 4007-SA-11 10

15-9/16” 1-9/16” 4002-SA-12 4004-SA-12 4006-SA-12 4007-SA-12 5

1-1/8” 2-7/16” 4002-SA-13 4004-SA-13 4006-SA-13 4007-SA-13 36

1-1/8”  3-5/16” 4002-SA-14 4004-SA-14 4006-SA-14 4007-SA-14 24

1-1/8” 4-3/16” 4002-SA-15 4004-SA-15 4006-SA-15 4007-SA-15 24

1-1/8” 8-9/16” 4002-SA-16 4004-SA-16 4006-SA-16 4007-SA-16 12

2-7/16” 1-9/16” 4002-SA-17 4004-SA-17 4006-SA-17 4007-SA-17 18

2-7/16” 3-5/16” 4002-SA-18 4004-SA-18 4006-SA-18 4007-SA-18 12

2-7/16” 4-3/16” 4002-SA-19 4004-SA-19 4006-SA-19 4007-SA-19 12

2-7/16” 8-9/16” 4002-SA-20 4004-SA-20 4006-SA-20 4007-SA-20 6

SUPER ADJUSTABLE SERIES 
IN-PLANT HANDLERS
Totes that bring you the most options

21-1/2 x 18-1/2 Series

16-5/8 x 9.75 Series

•	 Thousands of cell configurations.
•	 C = Number of cell configuration options

Make the most out of your totes.

TOTES PARTITIONS ACCESSORIES

CORSTAT® 
Conductive 
Corrugated

CORSTAT® 
Bent Over 
Partitions

FOAM 
Add pink or black 
dissipative foam

DURASTAT 
Conductive  
Fluted Plastic

CFP 
Partitions

FOLDERS 
Add cushioning 
U-folders

SHORT
TERM 
USE

LONG TERM USE

(I.D.)

(I.D.)
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CONDUCTIVE CROSSLINK POLYETHYLENE - .25” THICK PAD SIZES

PART # DIMENSIONS FITS TOTE SIZES #

XLP25-1 23-1/2 x 12 x 1/4” 4030

XLP25-2 22-1/2 x 12-1/4 x 1/4” 4001, 4015, 4040

XLP25-3 21-1/4 x 18-1/4 x 1/4” 4202, 4204, 4206, 4208, 4210, 4212

XLP25-4 20 x 15-3/4 x 1/4” 4050

XLP25-5 19-1/4 x 12-1/4 x 1/4” 4120

XLP25-6 18-1/2 x 14-3/4 x 1/4” 4110, 4130, 4230, 4330, 4430, 4530

XLP25-7 18-1/4 x 13-1/2 x 1/4” 4009, 4020

XLP25-8 18-1/4 x 12-1/4 x 1/4” 4018, 4800, 4810, 4820, 4830

XLP25-9 18-1/4 x 9-3/4 x 1/4” 4040

XLP25-10 17-3/4 x 9-3/4 x 1/4” 4003

XLP25-11 16-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 1/4” 4002, 4004, 4005, 4006, 4007, 4008

XLP25-12 10-1/4 x 10-1/4 x 1/4” 4011, 4012

SOFTSTAT CONDUCTIVE URETHANE - .25” THICK PAD SIZES

PART # DIMENSIONS FITS TOTE SIZES #

SSP25-1 23-1/2 x 12 x 1/4” 4030

SSP25-2 22-1/2 x 12-1/4 x 1/4” 4001, 4015, 4040

SSP25-3 21-1/4 x 18-1/4 x 1/4” 4202, 4204, 4206, 4208, 4210, 4212

SSP25-4 20 x 15-3/4 x 1/4” 4050

SSP25-5 19-1/4 x 12-1/4 x 1/4” 4120

SSP25-6 18-1/2 x 14-3/4 x 1/4” 4110, 4130, 4230, 4330, 4430, 4530

SSP25-7 18-1/4 x 13-1/2 x 1/4” 4009, 4020

SSP25-8 18-1/4 x 12-1/4 x 1/4” 4018, 4800, 4810, 4820, 4830

SSP25-9 18-1/4 x 9-3/4 x 1/4” 4040

SSP25-10 17-3/4 x 9-3/4 x 1/4” 4003

SSP25-11 16-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 1/4” 4002, 4004, 4005, 4006, 4007, 4008

SSP25-12 10-1/4 x 10-1/4 x 1/4” 4011, 4012

PART # DIMENSIONS

DH4021 4 x 2”

DH4022 7-1/2 x 4”

DH4023 4-3/4 x 3-3/4”

DH4025 8-1/2 x 11”

PART # DIMENSIONS

DH4021KS 4 x 2”

DH4022KS 7 x 4-1/8”

DH4023KS 5 x 4”

DH4025KS* 9 x 12”

PART # DIMENSIONS

4101 Thermoformed Cond. Handle

4102-5 5MM Injection Molded Hand Hole 
Covers

4102-10 10MM Injection Molded Hand Hole 
Covers

4103 Thermoformed Closed Interior 
Handle

ADDITIONAL TOTE ACCESSORIES 
Choose from these standard tote accessories to upgrade your Corstat® or Durastat tote

•	 Static-dissipative surface
•	 Economical for shop carriers
•	 PSA backing to apply to totes or bins
•	 Non-charge generating

•	 .25 thick dissipative or conductive
•	 Permanent ESD properties
•	 Long-term use
•	 Ask about other thicknesses or pink  

antistatic foam options for short-term use

•	 Permanent IDP properties
•	 PSA backing to apply to totes or bins
•	 .015 mil thick, tough shop carriers
•	 Clean room safe

•	 Thermoformed conductive handles
•	 Can be added to Corstat® or Durastat totes

*Does not include PSA backing

Dissipative Document Holders

Permanent ESD Safe Foam Pads

KleanStat™ Document Holders Handles

CONDUCTIVE CROSSLINK 
POLYETHYLENE

SOFTSTAT 
CONDUCTIVE URETHANE

S C A N  T O  S H O P  T O T E S  O N L I N E
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KLEANSTAT™  
FLEXTOTE SYSTEM 
Eliminates searching for tote  
inserts for each PCB

KLEANSTAT™  
FLEXTOTE RETROFIT 
Revitalize your existing conductive 
injection molded tote

•	 FlexTote insert set ships flat
•	 Clean handling without bagging labor
•	 Long lasting solution to fight FOD & ESD
•	 Installs in your tote in seconds

•	 Let us design the ideal set for the injection 
molded totes you already own or intend to buy.

•	 Customize the set with the number of KSF 
folders you need per tote.

•	 Choose the removable folder design that best 
fits your application (see above for design 
options).

Choose the right folder style for your handling 
system. Select between removeable and permanent 
FlexFolders.

Removable KleanStat™ 
FlexFolder with wire hanger 
and retaining caps. Wire is 
RF Welded into the folder.

KleanStat™ Bubble Flex-
Folder with a dissipative 
plastic hanger welded on for 
a removable system.

KleanStat™ FlexFolder using 
the flat KleanStat™ material. 
Single layer, removable hanger 
is welded while double-layered 
material is line-bent and utilizes 
an adhesive.

Permanent KleanStat™ 
Bubble FlexFolder available 
in small, medium or large 
bubble materials. Grommets 
allow for a durable and 
effective folder system.

KleanStat™ FlexFolder 
using the flat material. A 
non-removable solution with 
grommets installed for a 
durable, easy to use, long-
term solution.

KleanStat™ FlexFolders

1 2 43 5
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CARD GUIDE TOTES
Versatile, durable, and permanent  
ESD storage and handling

•	 Add thermoformed PCB card guides to CCI 
totes to hold delicate boards only by edges

•	 Conductive or static dissipative card guide 
slotting is made in varying standard profiles 
to match your PCB

•	 Totes can be made with fixed card guides or 
adjustable to fit many sizes

•	 Call CCI for the right fit for your PCBs

CORSTAT® & CFP NEST TRAYS
Ideal for moving sensitive assemblies through storage and 
material handling process

•	 Reduces storage space when empty
•	 ESD safe for transport and material handling
•	 Sturdy, reusable design

CCI can make nearly 
any size Durastat or 
Corstat® tote to fit 
your material han-
dling needs the right 
ESD safe solution 
in the correct size. 
Call CCI with your 
application.

Add “CFP” in front of the part number for the Conductive Fluted Plastic version

*Ships knocked down flat    |    ** Wire frame

PART # DIMENSIONS (I.D.) BOTTOM WF**

7000* 12 x 9 x 4” 8-11/16 x 5-3/4”

7010 18 x 12 x 6” 15 x 8-1/2” X

7020 27-1/4 x 12 x 6” 24-1/8 x 8-1/2” X

7030 27-1/4 x 18 x 6” 24-1/8 x 14-5/8” X

DOG- 
GONE  
IT!

Have an unusual issue?  
Still need a bigger tote?

S C A N  T O  S H O P  T O T E S  O N L I N E
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GAME CHANGING, FOD 
FREE, PERMANENT 
CUSHIONING

KLEANSTAT™ FLEX

KLEANSTAT™  
FLEX TPU
Offers best characteristics of 
high-end cushioning material

•	 Permanently static dissipative
•	 FOD reducing properties
•	 Superior flexibility
•	 Fast impact recovery

•	 Cleanroom use
•	 Lowest outgassing
•	 Reusable
•	 Good clarity

BENEFITS

CHARACTERISTICS

KleanStat™ Flex Flat Sheets

APPLICATIONS

•	 Tray liners
•	 Work mats
•	 Clean rooms
•	 Dust covers

Large Bubble Sheets

APPLICATIONS
•	 Cushioning for larger mailers
•	 Tray liners for handling higher 

profile or heavier devices
•	 Wrapping PCBs for shipping

1.640 .750 .180

Small Bubble Sheets

APPLICATIONS
•	 Retain & cushion small  

devices during handling
•	 Wrapping of devices
•	 Small PCB shipping

.557 .250 .124

Medium Bubble Sheets

APPLICATIONS
•	 Cushion medium sized  

boards during shipping
•	 PCB retention
•	 Cafeteria style tray liners

.750 .350 .110

KleanStat™ Flex dissipative TPU .015, 
.025 and .040 gauges are stocked at 
CCI on 24” wide rolls. Call CCI for the 
size sheets and quantity you need.



M A D E  I N  T H E  U S A

25C O N D U C T I V E C O N TA I N E R S . C O M

Small Bubble Rolls*

Medium Bubble Rolls* Large Bubble Rolls**

* Gap of 1.5-2” every 24”     ** Gap of 1.5-2” every 30”

KLEANSTAT™ BUBBLE ROLLS
The only permanent dissipative bubble

PART # DIMENSIONS GAUGE MATERIAL

KSB25-SBTPU-50 50LF x 21 x 1/4” .025 TPU

KSB25-SBPVC-50 50LF x 21 x 1/4” .025 PVC

KSB15-SBTPU-50 50LF x 21 x 1/4” .015 TPU

KSB15-SBPVC-50 50LF x 21 x 1/4” .015 PVC

PART # DIMENSIONS GAUGE MATERIAL

KSB40-MBTPU-50 50LF x 21 x .35” .040 TPU

KSB25-MBTPU-50 50LF x 21 x .35” .025 TPU

KSB25-MBPVC-50 50LF x 21 x .35” .025 PVC

PART # DIMENSIONS GAUGE MATERIAL

KSB40-LBTPU-50 50LF x 21 x 3/4” .040 TPU

PART # DIMENSIONS GAUGE MATERIAL

X KSB2416-MB-25-PVC 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 3/8” .025

KSB2416-MB-40-TPU 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 3/8” .040

KSB2416-MB-25-TPU 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 3/8” .025

PART # DIMENSIONS GAUGE MATERIAL

X KSB2416-SB-15-PVC 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 1/4” .015 PVC

KSB2416-SB-25-PVC 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 1/4” .025 PVC

KSB2416-SB-15-TPU 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 1/4” .015 TPU

KSB2416-SB-25-TPU 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 1/4” .025 TPU

PART # DIMENSIONS GAUGE MATERIAL

X KSB2416-25-PVC 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 1/4” .025 PVC

KSB2416-40-TPU 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 1/4” .040 TPU

KSB2416-25-TPU 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 1/4” .025 TPU

PART # DIMENSIONS GAUGE MATERIAL

KSB2416-LB-40-TPU 24-1/4 x 16-1/8 x 3/4” .040 TPU

KleanStat™ Small Bubble Tray Liners | .015-.025 MIL KSB .25 HIGH

KleanStat™ Flat Tray Liners | .040 MIL KSF FLAT LINERKleanStat™ Medium Bubble Tray Liners  | .025-.040 MIL KSB .375 HIGH

KleanStat™ Large Bubble Tray Liners | .040 MIL KSB .75 HIGH

KLEANSTAT™ TRAY LINERS
Prevent sliding and physical damage

•	 Fit standard cafeteria style trays
•	 Soft permanent dissipative TPU
•	 FOD Free cushioning bubbles

•	 Replace temporary pink antistats
•	 On the roll to use as needed
•	 Line carts with FOD Free bubble

•	 Wrap valuable parts with  
KSF cushioning

•	 Won’t pop and have great recovery

S C A N  T O  S H O P  K l e a n S t a t ™  F L E X  P R O D U C T S  O N L I N E
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C U S T O M  S O L U T I O N  I D E A  B O X26

LET US SOLVE YOUR UNIQUE PROBLEM WITH 
A CUSTOM APPLICATIONIDEA BOX

CORSTAT® CORRUGATED SOLUTIONS

CONDUCTIVE FLUTED PLASTIC SOLUTIONS
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THERMOFORMED SOLUTIONS

KLEANSTAT™ FLEX SOLUTIONS

We focus on ESD solutions. We understand the ESD requirements you have. We have two plants to provide the right equipment and capacity to service you when 
the design is agreed upon. We stock quality inventory in many types in order to serve any volume quickly. We provide the correct solution by having the right 
materials. Minimum quantity? One. We have an attitude of service and a belief that we can solve ESD problems as we learn about your needs.

S C A N  T O  L E A R N  M O R E  A B O U T  C U S T O M  C A PA B I L I T I E S
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MEET OUR NEWEST WORKSTATION SOLUTION

SAFEMAT
HIGHEST-QUALITY 
ESD MATTING IN  
THE INDUSTRY

•	 Two layer construction: Static 
dissipative blue top layer 
conductive bottom layer

•	 Permanent static dissipative 
properties 106-108 resistance 

•	 Antiseptically cleanable 
surface

•	 No static restorative  
cleaners needed

•	 Tough TPU surface

CONTACT CCI TODAY TO REQUEST A SAFEMAT SAMPLE!

SNAP KIT AVAILABLE
FOR PURCHASE

763.537.2090  |  conductivecontainers.com   |  10900 Fountains Dr #100, Maple Grove, MN 55369           

conductive containers inc.


